
Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 15 - 20 yrs 15.64 23.52

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC); 15 - 20 yrs 2.84 3.05

Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 21 - 44 yrs 28.29 27.14

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC); 21 - 44 yrs 6.35 5.08

MY2021 Non-HEDIS Results
MY2021

Non-HEDIS Measures RESULTS RATINGRESULTS RATING

San Luis ObispoSanta Barbara 

Childhood and Adolescent Prevention & Screening*

Developmental Screening in the 
First Three Years of Life 28.02

15.82

2.33

23.95

4.51

5.12

38.02

3.37

15.74

10.59

36.09

2.71

12.08

10.58

7.14

45.65 26.65

* These measures are not held to the California Department of Healthcare Services (DHCS) Minimum Performance Level, 
   we use State Aggregate rates to determine goals

NA = There were minimal eligible members (< 30), which limited the statistical relevance of this measure

Result is HIGHER
than State Aggregate

P-QI-NONHEDISSC-0722 E

State
Aggregate

2022

Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 3 - Days 15 - 20 yrs 0.00 0.00

Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 60 - Days 15 - 20 yrs 30.13 33.33

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC);
 3 -Days 15 - 20 yrs

0.00 0.00

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC); 
60 - Days 15 - 20 yrs

10.46 12.50

Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 3 - Days 21 - 44 yrs 6.87 5.45

Most or Moderately Effective
Contraception; 60 - Days 21 - 44 yrs 35.39 30.54

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC); 
3 - Days 21 - 44 yrs

0.21 0.19

Long Acting Reversible
Contraception (LARC); 
60 - Days 21 - 44 yrs

10.79 6.03

Contraceptive Care for Postpartum Women*

Concurrent Use of Opioids
and Benzodiazepines: 18 - 64 yrs 12.95 11.52

Concurrent Use of Opioids
and Benzodiazepines: 65+ yrs 11.43 NA

5.11
Use of Opioids at High Dosage
in Persons without Cancer: 
18 - 64 yrs

3.10 3.18

4.75
Use of Opioids at High Dosage
in Persons without Cancer:
65+ yrs

0.00 NA

13.03 15.20 41.65

Use of Opioids* (lower rate indicates better performance for the below measures)

Depression Screening*

Screening for Depression and
Follow-Up Plan: 12 - 17 yrs

8.71 22.77 36.21

8.83 19.92 37.34

Screening for Depression and
Follow-Up Plan: 18 - 64 yrs

Screening for Depression and
Follow-Up Plan: 65+ yrs

Result is LOWER
than State Aggregate

For measures where 
 lower rate is better,

the rate is BETTER than
the State Aggregate

For measures where 
 lower rate is better,

the rate is WORSE than
the State Aggregate

Contraceptive Care for All Women*


