

MY2021	State	Santa Barbara		San Luis Obispo	
Non-HEDIS Measures	Aggregate 2022	RESULTS	RATING	RESULTS	RATING
Childhood and Adolescent Prevention	on & Screening*				
Developmental Screening in the First Three Years of Life	28.02	45.65	<b>↑</b>	26.65	<b>+</b>
Contraceptive Care for All Women*					
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 15 - 20 yrs	15.82	15.64	+	23.52	<b>↑</b>
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 15 - 20 yrs	2.33	2.84	<b>↑</b>	3.05	<b>↑</b>
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 21 - 44 yrs	23.95	28.29	<b>↑</b>	27.14	<b>↑</b>
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 21 - 44 yrs	4.51	6.35	<b>↑</b>	5.08	<b>↑</b>
Contraceptive Care for Postpartum \	Women*				
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 3 - Days 15 - 20 yrs	5.12	0.00	<b>+</b>	0.00	+
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 60 - Days 15 - 20 yrs	38.02	30.13	+	33.33	+
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 3 -Days 15 - 20 yrs	3.37	0.00	<b>+</b>	0.00	+
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 60 - Days 15 - 20 yrs	15.74	10.46	<b>+</b>	12.50	<b>+</b>
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 3 - Days 21 - 44 yrs	10.59	6.87	<b>↓</b>	5.45	+
Most or Moderately Effective Contraception; 60 - Days 21 - 44 yrs	36.09	35.39	<b>↓</b>	30.54	<b>↓</b>
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 3 - Days 21 - 44 yrs	2.71	0.21	<b>↓</b>	0.19	+
Long Acting Reversible Contraception (LARC); 60 - Days 21 - 44 yrs	12.08	10.79	<b>↓</b>	6.03	+
Use of Opioids* (lower rate indicate	s better performance for the	e below measures)			
Concurrent Use of Opioids and Benzodiazepines: 18 - 64 yrs	10.58	12.95		11.52	
Concurrent Use of Opioids and Benzodiazepines: 65+ yrs	7.14	11.43		NA	
Use of Opioids at High Dosage in Persons without Cancer: 18 - 64 yrs	5.11	3.10		3.18	
Use of Opioids at High Dosage in Persons without Cancer: 65+ yrs	4.75	0.00		NA	
Depression Screening*					
Screening for Depression and Follow-Up Plan: 12 - 17 yrs	13.03	15.20	<b>↑</b>	41.65	<b>↑</b>
Screening for Depression and Follow-Up Plan: 18 - 64 yrs	8.71	22.77	1	36.21	1
Screening for Depression and Follow-Up Plan: 65+ yrs	8.83	19.92	<b>↑</b>	37.34	<b>↑</b>

<sup>\*</sup> These measures are not held to the California Department of Healthcare Services (DHCS) Minimum Performance Level, we use State Aggregate rates to determine goals

NA = There were minimal eligible members (< 30), which limited the statistical relevance of this measure







lower rate is better,

the rate is BETTER than

the State Aggregate

For measures where lower rate is better, the rate is WORSE than the State Aggregate

